
Lower Loughor 2017-22

Cllr Christine Richards 

Income £35,000 Total 

Donation £15,000.00 £50,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate

Total Balance 

Available to Date Project Description

CB0.381 6/26/2017 £190.00 £49,810.00 Planting of 2 Flower Beds, cost of planting & Watering in Parc William 

CB0.434 11/8/2017 £2,500.00 £47,310.00 Parking Layby by  Loughor Bridge 

CB0.437 11/14/2017 £13,000.00 £34,310.00 20 Limit on Castle St/Culfor Rd & intro crossing point 

CB0.508 4/12/2018 £525.00 £33,785.00 Wild Flower Planting in Parc William 

CB0.520 4/17/2018 £3,650.00 £30,135.00

S & F Tree lights in Parc William Plus £500.00 contribution  from Friends of 

Parc William Total Cost 4150.00

Journal 5/15/2018 £155.00 £29,980.00 Fun day for the hire of Parc Williams on the 7th July 

Journal 6/13/2018 £35.00 £29,945.00 Community Picnic in Parc Williams 

FM0335 6/6/2018 £600.00 £29,345.00 Fresh Murals Graffiti Project Parc Williams 

CB0.594 9/17/2018 £170.00 £29,175.00 20 Roses Bushes for Parc Williams 

CB0.684 3/15/2019 £335.00 £28,840.00 Wild Flower Planting in Various Sites

Journal 3/15/2019 £35.00 £28,805.00 Payment for Events being held in Parc Williams

Journal 5/23/2019 £99.00 £28,706.00 Printing of booklets of the Loughor town trust 

Journal 3/7/2019 £976.00 £27,730.00 Payment for sign for Parc Williams 

Journal 6/13/2019 £158.00 £27,572.00 Family Fun Day in Parc Williams on 29/06/19

FM0434 10/1/2019 £4,000.00 £23,572.00 Payment towards a Nurture Room 

CB0.777 11/13/2019 £9,065.00 £14,507.00 2 Bus Shelters with Bin on Castle Street 

FM0489 6/18/2020 £89.35 £14,417.65 Purchasing Material for scrubs for NHS

FM0253 10/3/2017 £400.00 £14,017.65 Donation to Ieuan Griffiths Memorial Fund 

FM0372 11/2/2018 £200.00 £13,817.65 Donation to Loughor Events Committee for a community Xmas tree & fair 

FM0434 10/1/2019 £1,333.00 £12,484.65 Donation to Loughor Inshore Rescue 

FM0434 10/1/2019 £300.00 £12,184.65 Light Up Loughor 

FM0435 10/16/2019 £600.00 £11,584.65 Donation to Loughor Town Band 

FM0467 3/20/2020 £500.00 £11,084.65 Donation to Food With Friends 

CB0.931CP 12/16/2020 £4,000.00 £7,084.65

Capital Scheme for play equip in Parc William with Contribution from Llwchwr 

Town Council

£3,148.65 £3,936.00 Capital Scheme SID signs Castle st & upgrade Parc Williams 

CB0.1013 22/04/21 £585.00 £3,351.00 Wild Flower Planting in Various Sites

FM0648 15/02/22 £590.00 £2,761.00 Payment to Casllwchwr Primary school fund for a project

CB0.1176 3/3/2022 £2,008.40 £752.60 Repairs to christmas tree lights in Parc William 

CB0.1195 17/03/22 £279.60 £473.00 Wild Flower Planting 

FM0668 18/03/22 £473.00 £0.00 Friends of Parc William


